
LXY-009   PARTS LIST: MANUAL TORNADO MONITOR	 REV 00    1/13/211

2

4

5

10

11

12

13

14 15

16 17

20

13

30

31

32

33

17

16

15
14

32

30

31

22

23

34
35

21

26 25
24

24

7

3

6

7

1



LXY-009   PARTS LIST: MANUAL TORNADO MONITOR	 REV 00    1/13/212

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PART #
1 QUICK CONNECT 2.5"NPTF ALUMINUM 1 Y2400A

QUICK CONNECT 2.5"BSPF ALUMINUM Y2405A
QUICK CONNECT 2.0"NPTF ALUMINUM Y2420A
QUICK CONNECT 2.0"BSPF ALUMINUM Y2425A
QUICK CONNECT 2.5" ANSI 150 FLANGE ALUMINUM Y2430A

2 GASKET - 2.5" HOSE COUPLING 1 V3190
3 COUPLING 2.5"NH 1 M307N
4 3/16" SS BALL 48 V2120
5 1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW 1 VT25-28SS500
6 BASE TILLER ALUMINUM 1 Y2410A
7 O-RING-233 2 VO-233

10 1/4-28 X 1/2 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2 VT25-28BH500
11 NAME LABEL: TORNADO MONITOR 1 Y2124
12 LABEL BRACKET 1 Y2120
13 3/8-24 X 3/8 DOG POINT 2 H515
14 WEAR DISC 2 Y4191
15 LOCKING BOLT 2 Y2318
16 1/4-20 X 1/2 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 4 VT25-20BH500
17 LOCKING KNOB 2 Z245
20 3/8-16 X 1 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 1 VT37-16SH1.0
21 THREAD ADAPTER 2.5"NHM 1 Y2320ANJ

THREAD ADAPTER 1.5"NHM Y2320ANF
THREAD ADAPTER 2.5"BSPM Y2320ABJ

22 TILLER EXIT ELBOW ALUMINUM 1 Y2315A
23 TILLER HANDLE 1 Y2316
24 PEG 2 X362
25 3/8-16 X 1 3/4 STUD 1 VT37-16SD1.7
26 HANDLE BUSHING 1 Y2317
30 3/8-24 X 3/8 SOCKET SET SCREW 4 VT37-24SS375
31 5/16" BALL TORLON 120 VB.312TO
32 1/4-28 X 3/16 SOCKET SET SCREW 2 VT25-28SS187
33 LOWER SECTION TILLER ALUMINUM 1 Y2115A
34 O-RING-145 1 VO-145
35 1/4-20 X 5/16 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2 VT25-20BH312


